
The International Conference of Crisis Mappers (ICCM 2012)
No Speaker Twitter handle Ignite Talk

1 Lin Wells @STAR_TIDES Promoting sustainable solutions to populations in distress
2 Jakob Rogstadius @JakobRogstadius CrisisTracker: Collaborative Social Media Curation for Disaster Response
3 Mona Chalabi @MonaChalabi Moving Voices
4 Nate Smith @nas_smith 12 months Later: Stories from Mapping the Horn 2011 and Sahel 2011
5 Richard Stronkman @rstronkman Twitcident, filtering Twitter to obtain real-time intelligence
6 Shadrock Roberts @Shadrocker Crowdsourcing at USAID: an example for aid transparency & open data
7 Jerri Husch NA Analyzing Multiple and Complex Data Sets:  The Case for a Standard
8 Andrew Turner @ajturner Streaming Big Data for Crisis Identification & Response
9 Anahi Ayala @anahi_ayala Verifying crowdsourced information

10 Kuo-Yu Slayer Chuang @darkensiva How ICT coordinates humanitarian assistance and disaster relief www.CrisisMappers.net
11 Lars Peter Nissen @ACAPSproject ACAPS' Global Emergency Overview Twitter: @crisismappers
12 Sara Farmer @bodaceacat Data Hashtag: #iccm
13 Phil Harris @geofeedia Beyond keywords & hashtags:  How to leverage geo-tagged social media data in crisis & humanitarian efforts for situational awareness

14 Colleen McCue @geoeye
The use of geospatial predictive analytics in support of information-based approaches to humanitarian efforts: Pattern analysis of LRA &
IDPs

15 Kalev Leetaru NA Realtime Automated Global Crisis Mapping and Subnational Global Risk Forecasting Using 100s of Millions of Events
16 Dave Warner NA AntZ

17 Luis Capelo @luiscape Digital Humanitarian Network
18 Cat Graham @Peaceful_intent CrisisMapping Multinational Interoperability Exercises
19 Ka-Ping Yee @zestyping Stratomap, the open-source tool behind Google Crisis Map
20 Brian Root @brian_root Mapping Atypical Crises: Immigration Detention Tracker Case Study
21 Clarence Wardell @cwardell Crisis, Data, and Decision Making: When does Accuracy Matter?
22 Munish Puri @RecordedFuture Temper, Time, & Tone in the Georgian Conflict: Using Temporal Analytics to Enhance Conflict Analysis
23 Clionadh Raleigh @acledinfo ACLED
24 Steven Livingston @ICTlivingston Mapping the Maps: Analyzing Crowdmap Deployments
25 Jonne Catshoek NA Engaging communities for improving local security
26 Patrick Vinck @developmentdata Putting Peace on the Map: From Digital Data collection to Mapping
27 Taylor Owen @taylor_owen Historical Mapping and the US Bombardment of Cambodia
28 Patrick Florance NA The Open Geoportal (OGP) - http://geodata.tufts.edu
29 Josh Campbell disruptivegeo Imagery to the Crowd
30 John Crowley @jcrowley Connecting Grassroots and Government: Building the Interface at Camp Roberts

Thank you all for your excellent presentations!
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